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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. Junioren 524 MARKL Tobias 2002 TSV Nittenau --- 1.    00:07:40.35

2. 1. Hauptklasse 514 PFEIFER Florian 2000 Schleudergang +18.12 2.    00:07:58.47

3. 2. Hauptklasse 522 KREUZER Tobias 2000 Nittenau +22.88 3.    00:08:03.23

4. 1. M 30 512 BÖHMLER Patrick 1988 P-Graphics Grand Prix +28.96 4.    00:08:09.31

5. 3. Hauptklasse 518 STOCKER Felix 1994 Regensburg +29.57 5.    00:08:09.92

6. 4. Hauptklasse 557 BRANDL Lorenz 1998 +36.10 6.    00:08:16.45

7. 1. U17 M 527 LELL Hannes 2003 TV Burglengenfeld +44.14 7.    00:08:24.49

8. 1. M 40 552 GEIGER Alexander 1977 Landshut/Bikewuiderer +52.73 8.    00:08:33.08

9. 2. Junioren 523 FUNKE Paul 2001 TSV Nittenau +57.39 9.    00:08:37.74

10. 2. M 30 561 GERBER Peter 1982 RSC Kelheim +59.39 10.    00:08:39.74

11. 3. M 30 555 REINSTEIN Martin 1987 TV Burglengenfeld +1:00.50 11.    00:08:40.85

12. 5. Hauptklasse 570 SCHALLER Michael 1996 TV Burglengenfeld +1:02.25 12.    00:08:42.60

13. 4. M 30 559 GRESSER Peter 1985 TV Burglengenfeld +1:04.53 13.    00:08:44.88

14. 2. M 40 550 AUGUSTIN Jörg 1976 LLC Marathon Regensburg +1:05.00 14.    00:08:45.35

15. 5. M 30 529 BOSCH Philipp 1987 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz +1:09.97 15.    00:08:50.32

16. 2. U17 M 530 FUCHS Michael 2003 TV Burglengenfeld +1:10.83 16.    00:08:51.18

17. 6. Hauptklasse 543 COLDITZ Heiko 2000 Zeitlarn +1:15.08 17.    00:08:55.43

18. 1. U15 M 564 SCHOYERER Michael 2005 TV Burglengenfeld +1:22.68 18.    00:09:03.03

19. 7. Hauptklasse 560 GEBHARD Jonas 1992 Tuesday Classics +1:25.72 19.    00:09:06.07

20. 6. M 30 545 GRINY Andriy 1982 TV Burglengenfeld +1:35.13 20.    00:09:15.48

21. 3. M 40 525 GÜNTHER Guido 1970 TSV Gaimersheim +1:35.39 21.    00:09:15.74

22. 4. M 40 516 MICHALSKI Andreas 1979 TV Burglengenfeld +1:44.19 22.    00:09:24.54

23. 2. U15 M 540 SIGL Ludwig 2005 TV Burglengenfeld +1:58.43 23.    00:09:38.78

24. 7. M 30 549 GRESSER Toni 1987 Nabburg +1:59.92 24.    00:09:40.27

24. 8. Hauptklasse 569 EBERBACH Klaus-Dieter 1993 +1:59.92 24.    00:09:40.27

26. 9. Hauptklasse 528 ZELLER Tobias 1993 TV Burglengenfeld +2:00.70 26.    00:09:41.05

27. 10. Hauptklasse 520 BÖHM Simon 1994 Meßnerskreith +2:11.76 27.    00:09:52.11

28. 11. Hauptklasse 571 KELLNER Sascha 1990 TV Burglengenfeld +2:12.20 28.    00:09:52.55

29. 1. M 60 503 WIEDEMANN Alois 1951 SF Tuchenbach +2:13.17 29.    00:09:53.52

30. 3. Junioren 511 LOBINGER Sebastian 2001 TV Burglengenfeld +2:15.40 30.    00:09:55.75

31. 5. M 40 553 ANNELANG Enrico 1971 TV Burglengenfeld +2:15.72 31.    00:09:56.07

32. 1. M 50 517 KATZHAMMER Thomas 1969 TV Burglengenfeld +2:16.42 32.    00:09:56.77

33. 6. M 40 558 OBERBERGER Alois 1970 TSV Nittenau +2:17.83 33.    00:09:58.18

34. 7. M 40 541 ZEITLER Wolfgang 1973 TSV Nittenau +2:20.95 34.    00:10:01.30

35. 3. U15 M 568 DAMM Jonas 2006 ATSV Kallmünz, Triathlona +2:21.53 35.    00:10:01.88

36. 8. M 30 504 THOMAS Simon 1989 Regenstauf +2:21.92 36.    00:10:02.27

37. 3. U17 M 533 BUKENBERGER Luca 2004 CIS Amberg +2:25.02 37.    00:10:05.37

38. 2. M 60 551 OBERHAUSER Karl-Heinz 1955 BikeWuiderer Landshut e.V +2:29.66 38.    00:10:10.01

39. 8. M 40 531 KOZYRA Christian 1971 TSV Nittenau +2:30.26 39.    00:10:10.61

40. 3. M 60 502 KÄSER Werner 1955 RC Straubing +2:33.11 40.    00:10:13.46

41. 9. M 40 538 SIGL Markus 1970 TV Burglengenfeld +2:35.97 41.    00:10:16.32

42. 9. M 30 566 OTT Christoph 1986 Rosenheim +2:38.51 42.    00:10:18.86

43. 10. M 40 537 STÖCKL Manfred 1970 Lauftreff Teublitz +2:44.33 43.    00:10:24.68

44. 11. M 40 536 WEBER Robert 1979 +2:44.88 44.    00:10:25.23

45. 12. M 40 505 WIENDL Markus 1973 TV Burglengenfeld +2:49.43 45.    00:10:29.78

46. 4. U15 M 507 HÜTTINGER Philipp 2006 BikeWuiderer Landshut e.V +2:49.82 46.    00:10:30.17

47. 13. M 40 563 HENTSCHL Tobias 1972 TV Burglengenfeld +2:55.96 47.    00:10:36.31

48. 14. M 40 513 NIGST Christian 1977 Regensburg +3:02.21 48.    00:10:42.56

49. 15. M 40 508 HUF Andreas 1977 TV Burglengenfeld +3:25.64 49.    00:11:05.99

50. 2. M 50 532 GREISING Martin 1967 TV Burglengenfeld +3:36.32 50.    00:11:16.67

51. 16. M 40 547 KNAPSTEIN Dirk 1978 Nittenau/ TSV Nittenau +3:43.62 51.    00:11:23.97

52. 12. Hauptklasse 548 MAREK Kilian 1994 TV Burglengenfeld +4:26.54 52.    00:12:06.89

53. 4. M 60 515 BREM Josef 1954 RC Avanti Viechtach +4:42.93 53.    00:12:23.28

54. 13. Hauptklasse 546 PETER Sebastian 1997 Schwarzenfeld +4:48.89 54.    00:12:29.24

55. 10. M 30 562 FUCHS Andreas 1984 Regensburg +4:51.69 55.    00:12:32.04

56. 11. M 30 510 WILD Martin 1987 +5:26.51 56.    00:13:06.86
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57. 5. U15 M 539 SIGL Leopold 2008 TV Burglengenfeld +5:46.51 57.    00:13:26.86

58. 12. M 30 565 MÜHLDORF Bernd 1987 TV Burglengenfeld +5:51.33 58.    00:13:31.68

59. 3. M 50 544 PETER Gerhard 1962 Schwarzenfeld +5:51.78 59.    00:13:32.13

60. 6. U15 M 501 WIENDL Anton 2008 TV Burglengenfeld +6:31.29 60.    00:14:11.64

61. 4. M 50 521 ZIMMERMANN Stefan 1968 TV Burglengenfeld +8:46.91 61.    00:16:27.26

DNF - M 30 535 STIER Florian 1989 ---

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse U15 M
18. 1. U15 M 564 SCHOYERER Michael 2005 TV Burglengenfeld --- 1.    00:09:03.03

23. 2. U15 M 540 SIGL Ludwig 2005 TV Burglengenfeld +35.75 2.    00:09:38.78

35. 3. U15 M 568 DAMM Jonas 2006 ATSV Kallmünz, Triathlona +58.85 3.    00:10:01.88

46. 4. U15 M 507 HÜTTINGER Philipp 2006 BikeWuiderer Landshut e.V +1:27.14 4.    00:10:30.17

57. 5. U15 M 539 SIGL Leopold 2008 TV Burglengenfeld +4:23.83 5.    00:13:26.86

60. 6. U15 M 501 WIENDL Anton 2008 TV Burglengenfeld +5:08.61 6.    00:14:11.64

Altersklasse U17 M
7. 1. U17 M 527 LELL Hannes 2003 TV Burglengenfeld --- 1.    00:08:24.49

16. 2. U17 M 530 FUCHS Michael 2003 TV Burglengenfeld +26.69 2.    00:08:51.18

37. 3. U17 M 533 BUKENBERGER Luca 2004 CIS Amberg +1:40.88 3.    00:10:05.37

Altersklasse Junioren
1. 1. Junioren 524 MARKL Tobias 2002 TSV Nittenau --- 1.    00:07:40.35

9. 2. Junioren 523 FUNKE Paul 2001 TSV Nittenau +57.39 2.    00:08:37.74

30. 3. Junioren 511 LOBINGER Sebastian 2001 TV Burglengenfeld +2:15.40 3.    00:09:55.75

Altersklasse Hauptklasse
2. 1. Hauptklasse 514 PFEIFER Florian 2000 Schleudergang --- 1.    00:07:58.47

3. 2. Hauptklasse 522 KREUZER Tobias 2000 Nittenau +4.76 2.    00:08:03.23

5. 3. Hauptklasse 518 STOCKER Felix 1994 Regensburg +11.45 3.    00:08:09.92

6. 4. Hauptklasse 557 BRANDL Lorenz 1998 +17.98 4.    00:08:16.45

12. 5. Hauptklasse 570 SCHALLER Michael 1996 TV Burglengenfeld +44.13 5.    00:08:42.60

17. 6. Hauptklasse 543 COLDITZ Heiko 2000 Zeitlarn +56.96 6.    00:08:55.43

19. 7. Hauptklasse 560 GEBHARD Jonas 1992 Tuesday Classics +1:07.60 7.    00:09:06.07

24. 8. Hauptklasse 569 EBERBACH Klaus-Dieter 1993 +1:41.80 8.    00:09:40.27

26. 9. Hauptklasse 528 ZELLER Tobias 1993 TV Burglengenfeld +1:42.58 9.    00:09:41.05

27. 10. Hauptklasse 520 BÖHM Simon 1994 Meßnerskreith +1:53.64 10.    00:09:52.11

28. 11. Hauptklasse 571 KELLNER Sascha 1990 TV Burglengenfeld +1:54.08 11.    00:09:52.55

52. 12. Hauptklasse 548 MAREK Kilian 1994 TV Burglengenfeld +4:08.42 12.    00:12:06.89

54. 13. Hauptklasse 546 PETER Sebastian 1997 Schwarzenfeld +4:30.77 13.    00:12:29.24

Altersklasse M 30
4. 1. M 30 512 BÖHMLER Patrick 1988 P-Graphics Grand Prix --- 1.    00:08:09.31

10. 2. M 30 561 GERBER Peter 1982 RSC Kelheim +30.43 2.    00:08:39.74

11. 3. M 30 555 REINSTEIN Martin 1987 TV Burglengenfeld +31.54 3.    00:08:40.85

13. 4. M 30 559 GRESSER Peter 1985 TV Burglengenfeld +35.57 4.    00:08:44.88

15. 5. M 30 529 BOSCH Philipp 1987 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz +41.01 5.    00:08:50.32

20. 6. M 30 545 GRINY Andriy 1982 TV Burglengenfeld +1:06.17 6.    00:09:15.48

24. 7. M 30 549 GRESSER Toni 1987 Nabburg +1:30.96 7.    00:09:40.27

36. 8. M 30 504 THOMAS Simon 1989 Regenstauf +1:52.96 8.    00:10:02.27

42. 9. M 30 566 OTT Christoph 1986 Rosenheim +2:09.55 9.    00:10:18.86

55. 10. M 30 562 FUCHS Andreas 1984 Regensburg +4:22.73 10.    00:12:32.04

56. 11. M 30 510 WILD Martin 1987 +4:57.55 11.    00:13:06.86

58. 12. M 30 565 MÜHLDORF Bernd 1987 TV Burglengenfeld +5:22.37 12.    00:13:31.68

DNF - M 30 535 STIER Florian 1989 ---
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Altersklasse M 40
8. 1. M 40 552 GEIGER Alexander 1977 Landshut/Bikewuiderer --- 1.    00:08:33.08

14. 2. M 40 550 AUGUSTIN Jörg 1976 LLC Marathon Regensburg +12.27 2.    00:08:45.35

21. 3. M 40 525 GÜNTHER Guido 1970 TSV Gaimersheim +42.66 3.    00:09:15.74

22. 4. M 40 516 MICHALSKI Andreas 1979 TV Burglengenfeld +51.46 4.    00:09:24.54

31. 5. M 40 553 ANNELANG Enrico 1971 TV Burglengenfeld +1:22.99 5.    00:09:56.07

33. 6. M 40 558 OBERBERGER Alois 1970 TSV Nittenau +1:25.10 6.    00:09:58.18

34. 7. M 40 541 ZEITLER Wolfgang 1973 TSV Nittenau +1:28.22 7.    00:10:01.30

39. 8. M 40 531 KOZYRA Christian 1971 TSV Nittenau +1:37.53 8.    00:10:10.61

41. 9. M 40 538 SIGL Markus 1970 TV Burglengenfeld +1:43.24 9.    00:10:16.32

43. 10. M 40 537 STÖCKL Manfred 1970 Lauftreff Teublitz +1:51.60 10.    00:10:24.68

44. 11. M 40 536 WEBER Robert 1979 +1:52.15 11.    00:10:25.23

45. 12. M 40 505 WIENDL Markus 1973 TV Burglengenfeld +1:56.70 12.    00:10:29.78

47. 13. M 40 563 HENTSCHL Tobias 1972 TV Burglengenfeld +2:03.23 13.    00:10:36.31

48. 14. M 40 513 NIGST Christian 1977 Regensburg +2:09.48 14.    00:10:42.56

49. 15. M 40 508 HUF Andreas 1977 TV Burglengenfeld +2:32.91 15.    00:11:05.99

51. 16. M 40 547 KNAPSTEIN Dirk 1978 Nittenau/ TSV Nittenau +2:50.89 16.    00:11:23.97

Altersklasse M 50
32. 1. M 50 517 KATZHAMMER Thomas 1969 TV Burglengenfeld --- 1.    00:09:56.77

50. 2. M 50 532 GREISING Martin 1967 TV Burglengenfeld +1:19.90 2.    00:11:16.67

59. 3. M 50 544 PETER Gerhard 1962 Schwarzenfeld +3:35.36 3.    00:13:32.13

61. 4. M 50 521 ZIMMERMANN Stefan 1968 TV Burglengenfeld +6:30.49 4.    00:16:27.26

Altersklasse M 60
29. 1. M 60 503 WIEDEMANN Alois 1951 SF Tuchenbach --- 1.    00:09:53.52

38. 2. M 60 551 OBERHAUSER Karl-Heinz 1955 BikeWuiderer Landshut e.V +16.49 2.    00:10:10.01

40. 3. M 60 502 KÄSER Werner 1955 RC Straubing +19.94 3.    00:10:13.46

53. 4. M 60 515 BREM Josef 1954 RC Avanti Viechtach +2:29.76 4.    00:12:23.28
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